NEI'ADEAL LOW ODDS £1000 CASH
COMPETITIONS

1 Leona Naan

2 Gareth Mccann
4 Dessie Corrigan
5 Amanda Corrigan
7 Mark Kirkpatrick
8 Rosaleen Mccrossan
9 Dougie Carson
10 Helen Hull

11 Megan Cadden
13 Turlach Moynagh
14 James Maguire
15 Lauren Emily French
16 Shaun Treacy
17 Tish Duffy

18 Hayley Mcelroy
19 Fiona Bradley
21 Mark Kirkpatrick
22 Paul Stuart

23 Jennifer Smyth
24 Noel Obrien
25 Anne Mcgrath
26 Ann Marie Owens
27 Reilly Paula
29 Josh Adams
30 Martin Burns
31 Marcus Tisdall
32 Joan Jackman
33 Lauren Patterson
34 Lauren Emily French
35 Gabby Smyth
38 Caelan Quinn
39 Joanne Moran
40 Stuart Mcdowell
41 Conrad Wheeler
42 Moira Treacy
44 Blain Bogle
45 Dermott Corr
46 Chloe Mills

47 Barry Scollan
48 Hugh Cadden
49 Ryan Hicks
51 Laura Downey
52 Lewis Hamilton
53 David Milligan
54 Christopher Marlow
55 Neil Mcconnell
56 Donna Maye
57 Michael Donnelly
59 Ciaran Mcmanus

Total: 77 < Draw: January 31, 2025 11:00 pm Page 1 of 2




NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

LOW ODDS £1000 CASH

Ticket No. INETE]

61
63
64
65
66
68
69
71
72
75
76
7
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Keith Woods
Paul Convey
Patricia Gordon
Natalie Johnston
Blain Bogle
Gerald Mc Sherry
Eugene Wynne
Anne Mcgrath
Damien Lyons
Rachael Noble
Ryan Tummon
Teresa Coalter
Frances Nelsin
Meaghan Lynch
Darren Cox
Aine Mcmanus
Charles Sweeney
Ann Treacy
Dom Maguire
Fiona Woodhouse
Nicole Donaghy
Frank Murray
Marc Johnton
Emma Lowry
Lewis Hamilton
Charlene Black
Liam Mckay

Robert Dane

Total: 77 < Draw: January 31, 2025 11:00 pm

Page 2 of 2




